PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Harald Hynell	08/21/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BOSIGN AKTIEBOLAG
Street Address:	Grevgatan 19
City:	Stockholm
State/Country:	SWEDEN
Postal Code:	SE-114 53

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number					
Application Number:	13201029					

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)887-0336

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2022611045

Email: melcher@mdslaw.com Correspondent Name: Jeffrey S. Melcher 2000 M Street NW Address Line 1:

Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036-3307

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 16119-90199

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeffrey S. Melcher

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed-Assignment-16119-90199#page1.tif

REEL: 026782 FRAME: 0775

PATENT

Please return signed/recorded to:

Manelli Denison & Selter, PLLC 2000 M Street, N.W., 7th Floor Washington, D.C. 20036

RECORDED: 08/22/2011

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

Atty, Dkt.

16119-90199

Client Ref. 90199, 2210

NONPROVISIONAL

NO	NPRO	OVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

<u>ZIX</u>

to each o	f the ur	In consi idersign	deration ed, to w	of the s	um of Te	n Dol	llars (S	\$10.00) and c	othe	r good a	nd valu	ıable c	onside	ration	pald
INCEDE	Ī	(1) Harald HYNELL						(4)								
INSERT NAME(S) O INVENTOR	OF ((2)							(5)						***************************************	
I.(DI(IOI	(0)	(3)							[]	хb	ox if cor	ntinue	d uo F	age 2		
the receip sell(s), as	ot and s sign(s)	ufficien and tra	cy of wh nsfer(s)	ich are h unto:	nereby acl	know	ledge	d by th	e unde	ersiç	ned who	at the	reque	st of, h	ereby	
INSEDT	E	BOSIGN AKTIEBOLAG														
INSERT NAME(S) O ASSIGNEE(& ADDRES	F (S)	Grevgatan 19														
& ADDRES	S(ES)	SE- 114 53 STOCKHOLM, Sweden														
	-															
/h = ==!:: ==£1.	 	1 1				1										
(hereinafte 35 U.S.C. reissues ti	100, in hereof;	the inv	ASSIGN ention a resulting	nd all ap patents	e entire ric pplications s, known a	ght, ti inclu as	itie an uding :	d inter any ar	est for d all di	the ivisio	United S ons, con	states d inuatio	of Ame ons, su	rica as bstitute	define s, and	ed in
TITLE OF INVENTION	, [aptop o	ompute	er supp	ort									+		
	_	or which	the unc	dersiane	d execute	nd an	annli	ration	for Let	tere	Patent c	of the I	Inited	States	of Am	ᆜ orlea
MOTE 6.6						, a a	appin	Janon	ioi Lot	1013	i atoni c	// tile C	nilea (Jiaics		CIICA
NOTE 6 6 (Complete line A, B and	(/ /or C) - (#	1) E	iven dat in	e herew	vitn											
				nnin M	o. 13/20)1 (129		filed	1 1	Augu	at 3) () ()			
	•	· ——			P				•							
and Trade assigns an hereinafter successore title in and	marks ;	IND the to issue	undersi said Le	gned he tters Pa	reby auth tent to the	orize şaid	(s) an I ASSI	d regu GNEE	est(s) , for its	the s int	United S erest as	tates (ASSIG	Commi SNEE	ssioner its succ	r of Pa cessor	itents 's.
assigns an hereinaftei	nd legal r act on	s repres behalf	entative of said /	s; the u	ndersigne EE:	ed ag	ree(s)	that t	rie atto	rney	of reco	d in sa	iid app	lication	shall	-,
successor	م s, assig	ND the	undersi legal re	gned he oresente	reby agre atives, de	e(s) emed	to test l esse	ify and ntial b	execu ASSI	ite a GNI	ny pape	rs for A	\SSIG	NEE, it	s ection :	and
title in and NOTE 6 6 Th	to the i ne unde	nventio rsigned	n Mereby Mereby	/ transfe authoriz	rred. e(s) Man	elli Di	enisio	n & Se	lter Pi	LI C	of the s	hove s	addres	e to inc	ert he	reon
NOTE 6 6 Th any further	dentif	ication i	ıecessa	ry or des	irable for	reco	rdatio	n of th	is docu	īme	ht.	ibove e	100100	3 (0 1113	SIC NO	16011
\		INVEN	TOR(S)	\	A	Ţ	DATE	SIGN	ED		א וו	VITNE	SSES	1 4	4	
1)		~~	(V)	\		•	21/	9-	2011		Ull	Uu.	1011	1001	1	
Name: H ā	rlad H	YNELL		1			1	- Rest	,	_			1			
2)				V												
Name:										_						
3)	·····															
Name:																
¹⁾ Name:												-	~			
vaine. 5)																
Name: —				***************************************						_						

PATENT

REEL: 026782 FRAME: 0776